OA N3

Sae of Wisconsin

Statutory Council on Blindness

1 West Wilson Street, Room 551
Post Office Box 2659
Madison, WI 53701-2659

Telephone: 608-266-3147
Fax: 608-267-3203
Web: https://scob.wisconsin.gov

4:00PM

4:02PM

4:05PM

4:10PM

4:20PM
5:30PM

Statutory Council on Blindness
Executive Committee Meeting

Wednesday, August 9th, 2023
4:00PM to 5:30PM

Via Zoom: Join Zoom Meeting

Conference Call Access Information:
USA Toll-Free: 1-669-254-5252
Meeting ID: 161 993 8628

Draft Agenda

Welcome and Introductions

Review and Approve Meeting Agenda

Review and Approve April 11" Executive Committee Meeting Minutes

Public Comment on Issues Affecting Wisconsin Residents who are Blind and

Visually Impaired

Set agenda for August 315 Quarterly Meeting
Adjourn

scob.wisconsin.gov


https://dhswi.zoomgov.com/j/1619938628

