

1 West Wilson Street, Room 551 Post Office Box 2659 Madison, WI 53701-2659

Telephone: 608-266-3147

Fax: 608-267-3203

Web: https://scob.wisconsin.gov

Statutory Council on Blindness Executive Committee Meeting

Wednesday, August 9th, 2023 4:00PM to 5:30PM

Via Zoom: Join Zoom Meeting

Conference Call Access Information: USA Toll-Free: 1-669-254-5252 Meeting ID: 161 993 8628

Draft Agenda

4:00PM	Welcome and Introductions
4:02PM	Review and Approve Meeting Agenda
4:05PM	Review and Approve April 11th Executive Committee Meeting Minutes
4:10PM	Public Comment on Issues Affecting Wisconsin Residents who are Blind and Visually Impaired
4:20PM	Set agenda for August 31 st Quarterly Meeting
5:30PM	Adjourn